
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 

17 
33 
97 
1 

43 
10 
13 
85 
88 

50 
29 

Name 
Troy Herfoss 

Kyle Wyman 

Rocco Landers 

Hayden Gillim 

James Rispoli 

Travis Wyman 

Cory West 

Jake Lewis 

Max Flinders 

Bobby Fong 

Tyler O'Hara 

Make 
IND 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

IND 

IND 

Diff 

0.445 

3.707 

3.793 

5.359 

24.230 

24.426 

24.648 

1:33.974 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 
11:12.492 

11:12.937 

11:16.199 

11:16.285 

11:17.851 

11:36.722 

11:36.918 

11:37.140 

12:46.466 

Best Tm 
2:14.284 

2:14.231 

2:14.994 

2:14.813 

2:15.174 

2:19.324 

2:18.798 

2:18.846 

2:32.530 

Sponsor 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 

Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 

Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

M3/Lyndall Brakes/Cowboy H-D/Moose 

SDI/Roland Sands Racing/Indian Motorcycle 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #29 - May not restart 

Printed: 9/15/2024 5:16:23 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.445 

Avg. Speed 

91.701 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.231 

Best Speed 

91.883 

Best Lap by 

33 - Kyle Wyman 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

Mission King of the Baggers 

Race 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:42:00 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

9/15/2024 16:05 


